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No.4 The Courtyard
155 Bawtry Rd
Wickersley
Rotherham, S66 2BW

01709 252050 | 07886 933119

www.rejuvenationmedi-spa.com
jeanette@rejuventationmedi-spa.com

Endymed 3deep™

(collagen wave RF)

Endymed™ 3DEEP®
Skin Tightening & Contouring

Price per session £200
(incorporates 2x10cm square area)

Recommended course:
6 treatments over 8 weeks.

This treatment can also be combined
with LED Phototherapy in the
"Red Carpet Facial"

Endymed™ 3DEEP®
Fractional Skin Resurfacing

Price per session £375
(incorporates 2x10cm square arca)

Recommended course:
3 treatments over 3 months.

A combination of home skin care,
Micro Skin Needling & Fractional Skin
Resurfacing treatments can produce
optimal results for acne and scarring.
Please ask for a free consultation.

Chemical Skin Peels

Glycolic & Taurine "G&T" Peel £60 cach

Light To Medium Depth. L7150 course of 3
30% / 50% / 70% available

LA Peel £120 each
(Medium Depth)

Alumier®

Alumier® Glow Peel £85

Alumier® Radiant Peel £65

(Add Dermalux for £15)

Dermalux LED phototherapy

Red Carpet Facial £150
Acne Blue Light Facial £45
Anti Aging CellPro Tri Light Facial ~ £45
Rosacea Red Light Facial £45
Bespoke Light Facial £45
Health Hub

£20 per hour for 1 person

£35 per hour for 2 people
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Wrinkle relaxing
injections - botox®

Prices per area:
2 Areas

3 Areas

4 Areas

5 Areas

Frown

Eyes

Forehead

Advanced areas:

5 Point Brow Lift

Mentalis /chin

Dao / corners of mouth

Bunny lines on nose

Top Lip

Gummy smile

Disappearing top lip
Hyperhydrosis one full treatment

(e.g under arm excessive sweating)

Female Male
£200  £240
£240  £270
£270  £300
£300 £330
L140  L155
L140  L155
£80 £95
Female & Male
£80

£80

£40

£80

£40

£40

£40

£399

Dermal fillers

Juvederm®

Juvederm® 2 0.55ml
Juvederm® 3 1.0ml
Juvederm® 4 1.0ml
Juvederm® Smile 0.8ml
Juvederm® Voluma 1.0ml
Juvederm® Volift 1.0ml
Juvederm® Volbella 1.0 ml

Teosyal® Puresense

Teosyal® Pure sense Redensity 1 1.0ml
Teosyal® Pure sense Redensity 2 1.0ml
Teosyal® Pure sense First Lines 0.7ml
Teosyal® Pure sense Kiss 1.0ml
Teosyal® Pure sense Global Action 1.0m
Teosyal® Pure sense Deep Lines 1.0ml
Teosyal® Pure sense Ultra Deep 1.2ml
Teosyal® Pure sense Ultimate 1.0ml
Teosyal® Pure sense Ultimate 3.0ml

Teosyal® RHA
Teosyal® RHA 1
Teosyal® RHA 2
Teosyal® RHA 3
Teosyal® RHA 4

£160
£240
£250
£200
£290
£280
£320

£170
£280
180
£250
£220
£220
£265
£270
£725

£220
£250
£250
£290

Dermal fillers

Hyalual®
Hyalual® Skin Boosting 2ml

Lip Fillers

Stylage Special Lips 1.0ml
Teosyal® Pure Sense Kiss 1.0ml
Liquid Lip Refresh

with Juvederm® Volbella® 1.0ml

Biostimulant Dermal Fillers: Ellanse and
Radiesse available by request.

Silhouette soft®

8 Cone Thread
12 Cone Thread
16 Cone Thread

Multiple thread deals available.
5 days rest required post treatment

£195

£250
£250
£320

£300
1325
1350

Micro Skin Needling

Medical Grade Depth Treatments:

* One facial Treatment £199
* One face, neck décolletage treatment £249

Bespoke areas (eg thighs/buttocks) price available
on indwidual consullation

Add an LED Phototherapy session £20

PhysioSkin

Thermoesclerosis

Approximately £200 per treatment on
consultation

Cryotherapy
Approx £50 per blemish
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